

TO: PPO

SCAN HERE



PR-2024-1024-231966



Republic of the Philippines
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

PURCHASE REQUEST

PPMP No. : **PPMP-2025-101624-0779**

PR No.: **GF-2024-10-03069**

Date: **10-24-2024**

Dept./Office: **PPO**

Category: **Construction
and Electrical Supplies**

Section/End-User: **Mario C. Bantugan**

Funding Source: **General Fund - MOOE**

Project Title/Code: **Early procurement 2025 BMH**

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/CS	Total Cost
1	Butane gas, 250gms,	can	8	150.00		1,200.00
Specification: Canister						
2	CHARGING VALVE	pcs	10	162.00		1,620.00
3	COPPER TUBE 1/2 (15 METERS)	roll	10	3,000.00		30,000.00
4	COPPER TUBE 1/4 -15 METERS	roll	15	2,400.00		36,000.00
5	COPPER TUBE 3/8-15 METERS	roll	15	2,915.00		43,725.00
6	COPPER TUBE 5/8 (15 METERS)	roll	10	5,000.00		50,000.00
7	CYLPUS ROD	pcs	30	100.00		3,000.00
8	DOUBLE CAPACITOR = 18+2.5uf	pcs	15	450.00		6,750.00
9	DOUBLE CAPACITOR = 18+2uf	pcs	15	450.00		6,750.00
10	DOUBLE CAPACITOR = 30+ 2 uf	pcs	15	570.00		8,550.00
11	DOUBLE CAPACITOR = 35+4 uf	pcs	15	650.00		9,750.00
12	DOUBLE CAPACITOR = 45+5 uf	pcs	15	650.00		9,750.00
13	DOUBLE CAPACITOR = 50+6 uf	pcs	15	850.00		12,750.00
14	DOUBLE CAPACITOR =20+2.5 uf	pcs	15	500.00		7,500.00
15	DOUBLE CAPACITOR =25+2uf	pcs	15	550.00		8,250.00
16	DOUBLE CAPACITOR =30+3 uf	pcs	15	580.00		8,700.00
17	DOUBLE CAPACITOR =45+4 uf	pcs	15	650.00		9,750.00
18	DOUBLE CAPACITOR =50+7 uf	pcs	15	850.00		12,750.00
19	DOUBLE CAPACITOR 20+3uf	pcs	15	550.00		8,250.00
20	DOUBLE CAPACITOR= 25+3uf	pcs	15	560.00		8,400.00
21	DOUBLE CAPACITOR= 35+3 uf	pcs	15	630.00		9,450.00
22	INSULATION HOSE 1/2 (6FT)	L	100	100.00		10,000.00
23	INSULATION HOSE 1/4 (6ft)	L	100	75.00		7,500.00
24	INSULATION HOSE 3/8 (6FT)	L	100	90.00		9,000.00
25	INSULATION HOSE 5/8 (6FT)	L	100	110.00		11,000.00
26	INSULATION TAPE	roll	20	200.00		4,000.00
27	Portable High Pressure Washer (Heavy Duty)	unit	3	7,000.00		21,000.00
28	QUICK MELT SOLDERING LEAD SOLDER 0.8 mm	roll	5	600.00		3,000.00

29	QUICK MELT SOLDERING LEAD SOLDER 1.0 mm	roll	5	600.00		3,000.00
30	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 5 uf	pcs	15	300.00		4,500.00
31	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 6 uf	pcs	15	300.00		4,500.00
32	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 3.5uf	pcs	15	290.00		4,350.00
33	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 3uf	pcs	15	285.00		4,275.00
34	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 4 uf	pcs	15	290.00		4,350.00
35	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 6.5uf	pcs	15	340.00		5,100.00
36	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 7uf	pcs	15	340.00		5,100.00
37	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 4.5 uf	pcs	15	300.00		4,500.00
38	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 7.5 uf	pcs	15	330.00		4,950.00
39	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 2.5 uf	pcs	15	285.00		4,275.00
40	SINGLE CAPACITOR = 5.5uf	pcs	15	300.00		4,500.00
41	Welding Rod for Stainless steel 2.5mm 3/32"	kl	15	600.00		9,000.00
	TOTAL					420,795.00

Purpose: 2025 BHM/ILEU

Checked by:

CLINT C. SARVIDA

Funds Available:

ALICIA M. FLORES *RAM-TAS*

TWG - Construction and Electrical Supplies

HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE *TS*

Signature:	Prepared by:	Noted by:	Approved by:
Printed Name:	MARIO C. BANTUGAN	MARLONG G. BURLAS	PROSE IVY G. YEPES
Designation:		UNIT HEAD, PROJECT LEADER	PRESIDENT, VSU